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Routine for UG SEM-I Science Stream w.e.f. 1-10-2021 

Session-2021-2022 
Monday 1 

10.15-

11.15 

2 

11.15-

12.15 

3 

12.15-1.15 

4 

1.15-2.15 

5 

2.15-3.15 

6 

3.15-4.15 

7 

4.15-5.15 

1
st
 Year  Sc 

(SEM-I) 

  Geo H  

EcoH 

Micro H 

BCA H  

Bot H  

Zoo H 

Phy H 

Nut H 

 

GE-1 

PhysP 

ChemP 

MathP  

CompP 

ZooP  

PhsioP 

BotP  

MicroP 

NutP  

Geo P 

Eco P  

 Chem H 

Comp H 

Math H 

Phys H  

 

 

Tuesday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1
st
 Year  Sc 

(SEM-I) 

  Geo H  

EcoH 

Micro H 

BCA H  

Bot H  

Zoo H 

Phy H 

Nut H 

 

 AECC 

English 

for all 

Chem H 

Comp H 

Math H 

Phys H  

 

 

Wednesday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1st Year  Sc 

(SEM-I) 

  Geo H  

EcoH 

Micro H 

BCA H  

Bot H  

Zoo H 

Phy H 

Nut H 

 

GE-1 

PhysP 

ChemP 

MathP  

CompP 

ZooP  

PhsioP 

BotP  

MicroP 

NutP  

Geo P 

Eco P  

 Chem H 

Comp H 

Math H 

Phys H  

 

 

                                                                                                               

                                                                                                             Dr. Jayasree Laha 



 

 

Thursday 1 

10.15-11.15 

2 

11.15-12.15 

3 

12.15-1.15 

4 

1.15-2.15 

5 

2.15-3.15 

6 

3.15-4.15 

7 

4.15-5.15 

1
st
 Year  Sc 

(SEM-I) 

  Geo H  

EcoH 

Micro H 

BCA H  

Bot H  

Zoo H 

Phy H 

Nut H 

 

  

 

 Chem H 

Comp H 

Math H 

Phys H  

 

Chem H 

Comp H 

Math H 

Phys H 

Geo H  

EcoH 

Micro H 

BCA H 

Bot H  

Zoo H 

Phy H 

Nut H 

Friday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1st Year  

Sc (SEM-I) 

  Geo H  

EcoH 

Micro H 

BCA H  

Bot H  

Zoo H 

Phy H 

Nut H 

 

  Chem H 

Comp H 

Math H 

Phys H  

 

Chem H 

Comp 

H 

Math H 

Phys H 

Geo H  

EcoH 

Micro 

H 

BCA H 

Bot H  

Zoo H 

Phy H 

Nut H 

Saturday 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1st Year  

Sc (SEM-I) 

  Geo H  

EcoH 

Micro H 

BCA H  

Bot H  

Zoo H 

Phy H 

Nut H 

 

Chem H 

Comp H 

Math H 

Phys H 
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